JY-6316 Series | jytek.com | 1
1 PCIe/PXIe-6316 Specification
10-Channel,16-bit, 1.5 MS/s/ch, Ch-Ch Isolated Analog input Module
 Please download JYTEK <JYPEDIA>, you can quickly
inquire the product prices, the key features and
available accessories.
Overview
Overview The PXIe-6316 and PCIe-6316

JY-6316 Series | jytek.com | 7
2 Order Information
⚫ PXIe-6316 (PN: JY5957560-01)
10-Channel,16-bit, 1.5 MS/s/ch, Ch-Ch Isolated PXIe Analog input Module
⚫ PCIe-6316 (PN: JY8267599-01)
10-Channel, 16-bit, 1.5 MS/s/ch, Ch-Ch Isolated PCIe Analog input Module
⚫ Accessories
- TB-6316 (PN: JY4230636-01): ±10VDC Direct Mount Terminal Block for PXIe-6316
- TB-6316H (PN: JY2596782-01): ±300VDC Direct Mount Terminal Block for PXIe-6316
- TB-6316C (PN: JY9201886-01): ±10VDC Direct Mount Terminal Block for PCIe-6316
- TB-6316HC (PN: JY5580291-01): ±300VDC Direct Mount Terminal Block for PCIe-
6316
JY-6316 Series | jytek.com | 8
Table of Contents